OISC GOLF
METRIX

Liten konkurranse - 1. Runde

Mo | 123 4]5 6] 7]8]0]10]11] | Sum
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 34

1 | Kim Roger Flaten 3 2 3 2 3 3 5 5 2 4 +1 35
1 | Marius Jamtfall 4 3 3 3 4 3 5 2 3 3 2 +1 35
3 | Thom-Werner @vrebg 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 2 3 +2 36

Liten konkurranse - 1. Runde ¢ 01.06.2024 10:18 (1)
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics
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Liten konkurranse - 1. Runde * 01.06.2024 10:18 (2)

2.7
2

2.7
3
1
2

3
6
1
1
1

35.3
1.3
6
18
8
1

18%

55%

24%
3%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1525211
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1525139

